TUESDAY SCHEDULE

Time Class

9:30 — 10:15am Tiny Tots

10:30 — 11:15am Ballet/Jazz *

4:00 — 5:00pm Jazz **

5:15 - 6:00pm Junior Acro Tumbling *

6:10 — 7:10pm Senior Acro **

4:00 — 5:00pm Jazz **

5:15-6:15pm Jazz *** (12yrs+)

6:15— 7:15pm Hip Hop *** (12yrs+)

7:10 — 7:40pm Singing
WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE

Time Class

3:45 - 4:30pm Musical Theatre/Tap/Lyrical

4:00 — 5:00pm Hip Hop **

4:30 — 5:30pm Jazz **

4:30 — 5:15pm Hip Hop*

5:10 — 6:10pm Lyrical/Jazz **

5:30 — 6:15pm Ballet/Jazz*

5:30 — 6:30pm Lyrical **

6:20 — 7:20pm Tap *** (12yrs+)

6:30 — 7:30pm Adult Jazz

7:30 — 8:30pm Adult Tap

7:30 — 8:00pm Pointe/Strength (Invitation Only)

8:00 — 8:45pm Ballet Exam (Invitation Only)
THURSDAY SCHEDULE

Time Class

10:30 — 11:15am Tiny Tots

11:30 — 12:15pm
4:00 — 5:00pm
5:10 — 6:10pm
6:15 — 7:30pm

SATURDAY SCHEDULE
Time
8:45 — 9:30am
9:00 — 9:45am
9:30 — 10:15am
10:00 — 10:45am
10:30 — 11:30am

11:00 — 11:45am
11:45 — 12:45pm
12:00 — 1:00pm
1:00 — 1:30pm

Beg+ *
Beg/Int **
Int/Adv ***

Ballet/Jazz *
Ballet/Jazz **
Ballet/Lyrical *** (12yrs+)
Show Group

Class

Ballet Exam (Invitation Only)
Tiny Tots

Ballet/Jazz *

Ballet/Jazz *

Musical Theatre, Jazz, Lyrical

k%

Jazz/Hip Hop **
Hip Hop **

Hip Hop *** (12yrs+)
Singing

Fees
$150
$150
$160
$170
$180
$160
$160
$160
$190

Fees
$150

$160
$160
$150
$160
$150
$160
$160
$160
$160
$90
$180

Fees
$150
$150
$160
$160

$880 p/a

Fees
$180
$150
$150
$150
$180

$150
$160
$160
$190

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE $30.00

Teacher
Miss Gemma
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana
Miss Alana
Miss Alana
Miss Gemma
Miss Gemma
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana

Teacher
Miss Gemma

Miss Alana
Miss Gemma
Miss Niamh
Miss Alana
Miss Niamh
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana
Miss Gemma
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana
Miss Alana

Teacher

Miss Gemma
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana

Miss Alana

Miss Gemma/Miss
Alana

Teacher
Miss Alana
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana

Miss Gemma
Miss Alana
Miss Gemma
Miss Alana



