

TUESDAY SCHEDULE

Time	Class	Fees	Teacher
9:30 – 10:15am	Tiny Tots	\$150	Miss Gemma
10:30 – 11:15am	Ballet/Jazz *	\$150	Miss Gemma
4:00 – 5:00pm	Jazz **	\$160	Miss Alana
5:15 – 6:00pm	Junior Acro Tumbling *	\$170	Miss Alana
6:10 – 7:10pm	Senior Acro **	\$180	Miss Alana
4:00 – 5:00pm	Jazz **	\$160	Miss Gemma
5:15 – 6:15pm	Jazz *** (12yrs+)	\$160	Miss Gemma
6:15 – 7:15pm	Hip Hop *** (12yrs+)	\$160	Miss Gemma
7:10 – 7:40pm	Singing	\$190	Miss Alana

WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE

Time	Class	Fees	Teacher
3:45 – 4:30pm	Musical Theatre/Tap/Lyrical **	\$150	Miss Gemma
4:00 – 5:00pm	Hip Hop **	\$160	Miss Alana
4:30 – 5:30pm	Jazz **	\$160	Miss Gemma
4:30 – 5:15pm	Hip Hop*	\$150	Miss Niamh
5:10 – 6:10pm	Lyrical/Jazz **	\$160	Miss Alana
5:30 – 6:15pm	Ballet/Jazz*	\$150	Miss Niamh
5:30 – 6:30pm	Lyrical **	\$160	Miss Gemma
6:20 – 7:20pm	Tap *** (12yrs+)	\$160	Miss Alana
6:30 – 7:30pm	Adult Jazz	\$160	Miss Gemma
7:30 – 8:30pm	Adult Tap	\$160	Miss Gemma
7:30 – 8:00pm	Pointe/Strength (Invitation Only)	\$90	Miss Alana
8:00 – 8:45pm	Ballet Exam (Invitation Only)	\$180	Miss Alana

THURSDAY SCHEDULE

Time	Class	Fees	Teacher
10:30 – 11:15am	Tiny Tots	\$150	Miss Gemma
11:30 – 12:15pm	Ballet/Jazz *	\$150	Miss Gemma
4:00 – 5:00pm	Ballet/Jazz **	\$160	Miss Alana
5:10 – 6:10pm	Ballet/Lyrical *** (12yrs+)	\$160	Miss Alana
6:15 – 7:30pm	Show Group	\$880 p/a	Miss Gemma/Miss Alana

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Time	Class	Fees	Teacher
8:45 – 9:30am	Ballet Exam (Invitation Only)	\$180	Miss Alana
9:00 – 9:45am	Tiny Tots	\$150	Miss Gemma
9:30 – 10:15am	Ballet/Jazz *	\$150	Miss Alana
10:00 – 10:45am	Ballet/Jazz *	\$150	Miss Gemma
10:30 – 11:30am	Musical Theatre, Jazz, Lyrical ***	\$180	Miss Alana
11:00 – 11:45am	Jazz/Hip Hop **	\$150	Miss Gemma
11:45 – 12:45pm	Hip Hop **	\$160	Miss Alana
12:00 – 1:00pm	Hip Hop *** (12yrs+)	\$160	Miss Gemma
1:00 – 1:30pm	Singing	\$190	Miss Alana

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE \$30.00

Beg+ *

Beg/Int **

Int/Adv ***